Cypress Roadmap:
Module Solutions
Q1 2020
Cypress Roadmap: Modules – SHNG2
Cypress Bluetooth Module Portfolio
Cost Size External Antenna XR1 XT2/XR
CYBT-353027-02
EZ-BT WICED BT 5.0 Dual Mode

EZ-BLE/EZ-BT Module Product Selector Guide
CY BT – X X X X X X – N X
EZ-BLE Module Part Numbering Decoder
Device Identification #: Unique sequential product number for each module
EZ-BT Module Type: 2/4 = PSoC 4 Module, 3 = WICED Module, 6 = PSoC 6 Module
Antenna Type: 0 – No Antenna, Standard Range
1 – PCB Antenna, Standard Range
2 – Chip Antenna, Standard Range
3 – No Antenna, Long Range (internal PA)
4 – PCB Antenna, Long Range (internal PA)
5 – Chip Antenna, Long Range (internal PA)
6 – No Antenna, Long Range (external PA/LNA)
7 – PCB Antenna, Long Range (external PA/LNA)
8 – Chip Antenna, Long Range (external PA/LNA)
Flash Size:  0 = 128KB, 2 = 256KB, 3 = 512KB, 4 = 1024KB
Marketing Code: BLE = BLE Only Product, BT = Dual-Mode BT/LE Product